ghipsmall

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM, Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,
and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service
and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832
Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com
Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

iy [0



s

7 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION -, - TEF\),\/”NAL NAME . Loc DIST REVISIONS
ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
© COPYRIGHT BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. IIE_/]QAC\:,\TElNE EAE,\_/]FAH\“NG 60469 CRH\/] PH\IG DATA A 66 P ETR DESCRIPTION DATE h;W\N( g’\g
_07— 4—-2007
NEQETER ~EV FUEESDT CLATE (REF) PAD CRIMP HEIGHT WIRE SIZE SR =
4660892 F 5654355 A 041 +.002 20 o
B 057 +.002 22 REF| — 4581091 WASHER, SPECIAL 73
C 034 £.002 24 2 — 690603 —1 SPRING, ASSIST 72
D NOT USED REF| — 6905171 SPACER 7
CRIMP SIZE TYPE RANGE REF | — 22594-8 NUT, HEX /0
REF | — 2406281 PLATE, ADJUSTMENT 69
WIRE 055 ] 24-20 REF | — 2406261 SHAFT, PVOT 68
INSUL 120 F .090-.150 REF | — 2406331 BUSHING 67
WIRE STRIP LENGTH | TERM APPL SPEC FEED APPL INSTRUCTION | SET UP GAGE | LAYOUT REF o 455680 —1 LE\/ER, INTERMEDIATE 66
. 150—.180 114—2080 621 AI=8039 458638—1 | — REF | — 2406291 BLOCK, PIVOT 55|
REF | — 2406322 SCR, ADJ FEED ROD 64
REF | — 24065923 PIN, CAM ROLLER 63
REF | — 2406581 ROLLER, CAM 62
REF | — 4543981 ROD, FEED 6
60
REF | — 4542201 CAP, RAM 59
REF | — 4537361 HOUSING 58
REF — 21045-3 RING, RETAINING "C”(9.187)FEED FINGER PIN| 145 57
144 56
REF | — 5-21028—1 PIN,SLOT SPR(9.125x.50)FD ADJ ROD| 143 REF | — 2406241 PIN, FEED FINGER 55
142 REF | — 6914991 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
REF | — 1-21030—7 PIN,DOWEL(2.187x1.50)HOUSING 141 REF | — 2406351 FINGER, FEED 53
REF | — 1-21030—1 PIN,DOWEL(2.187x.50)LEVER 140 REF | — 240634—3 LEVER, TERMINAL FEED ARM 52
139 57
138 50
REF | — 218994 WASHER,FLAT(25/16)SCR ADJ 137 1 — 7-21002-9 BOLT, CRIMPER 49
136 1 — 690501 -3 CAM POST—FEED, 1 1/8 STROKE| 48
REF - 21024—-5 WASHER,LOCK(#10)FEED ADJ PLATE 135 47
2 - 21024—-5 WASHER,LOCK(#10)SHEAR PLATE 134 46
REF | — 210245 WASHER,LOCK(#10)FEED GUIDE ROD |133 1 — 6901911 PLUG, NYLON 45
5 — 21024—4 WASHER,LOCK(#8)STRIP GUIDE 132 1 — 455674~ RAM 44
2 — 21024—4 WASHER,LOCK(#8)SHEAR BLADE 131 1 — 690125—1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43 -
130 1 — 690124 —1 WASHER, RAM 42
2 — 21018—4 NUT,HEX(4—40)DRAG 129 4
REF | — 210685 NUT,HEX(6—32)FEED ADJ PLATE 128 2 — 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 40
127 2 — 6901701 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
2 — 210222 NUT,HEX SELF—LKG(8—32)DRAG STUD| 126 1 — 6901421 DISC, INSULATION 38
125 1 — 5-690692-9 DISC, WIRE 37
124 1 — 224805 WASHER, SPRING 36
2 — 4-21078-8 SCR,SET OVAL PT(4—40x.75)DRAG 123 1 — 690212—1 POST, RAM 35
1 — 21009—2 SCR,SET(1/4—20x.25)(LOC—=WEL)RAM | 122 34
121 33
1 — 2-21003-0 SCR,FHC(6—-32x.50)CAM 120 1 — 458980—1 APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) | 32
1 — 461264—1 PLATE, IDENTIFICATION 119 3
REF — 3-21064—7 SCR,RH(6—32x1.50)FEED ADJ 118 30
117 29
2 — 2-21002-2 SCR,BHSC(8—-32x.50)STRIPPER 116 1 — 3-690451-2 SPACER, STRIPPER 28
REF | — 2-21002-9 SCR,BHSC(10-32x.75)HSG CAP 115 1 — 2406391 STRIPPER 27
1 — 22733-8 SCR,BHSC(8—-32x.38)(LOC—WEL)ANVIL | 114 REF | — 4556751 PLATE, BASE 26
4 — 3-21002—23 SCR,BHSC(1/4-20x.50)STR GDE PL |113 2 — 22354—8 DRAG, STUD 25
REF | — 1-24073-9 SCR,BHSC(1/4—20x.75)BASE PL 112 1 — 4556781 PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24
117 1 — 240825-2 PLATE, STRIP HOLD 23
110 2 — 4-22281—1 SPRING, DRAG 22
1 - 23030—1 SCR,SHC(6—32x.25)(LO—WEL)CP DISJ 109 2
2 — 2-21000-6 SCR,BHC(8—-32x.38)SHEAR BLADE 108 1 — 4541771 DRAG, STOCK 20 .
3 — 7-21000—4 SCR,SHC(8—32x.31)STRIP GUIDE 107 1 — 4549204 —1 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19
2 — 2-21000—8 SCR,SHC(8—32x.62)STRIP GUIDE 106 1 — 454904 —1 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) 18
REF — 3-21000-7 SCR,SHC(10—32x.75)FEED ROD GUIDE| 105 REF - 454178~ GUIDE, FEED ROD 17
104 REF| — 4-90284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 16
REF - 3-21000—6 SCR,SHC(10—-32x.62)FEED ADJ BLOCK| 103 15
REF - 3-21000—4 SCR,SHC(10-32x.38)PIVOT BLOCK 102 14
2 — 3-21000-8 SCR,SHC(10-32x.88)SHEAR PLATE  |107 1 — 6904818 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
2 — 210172 SCR,DRIVE(#2x.19)ID PLATE 100 1 — 238461 SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
1 1 — 2406441 PLATE, REAR SHEAR 17
10
1 — 6904826 PLATE, FRONT SHEAR 9
A 1 — 2-240655-8 ANVIL 8
1 — 6904746 BLADE, SLUG 7
1 — 2—455892 -2 HOLD DOWN TERMINAL 6
POST_FEED 1 1/8 STROKE 80 1 — 3-240641-8 SPACER, SHEAR BLADE 5
3\| REF | — 4557451 GUARD, WINDOW 79 1 — 2380091 SPACER, TUBULAR 4
A 78 1 1 — 2-456134—6 CRIMPER, INSULATION 3
= é RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS. 77 1| - 4558884 SPACER, INSULATION 2
. A CREASE LIOKTLY 76 NEE - 1 - 4564026 CRIMPER, WIRE TWEM
O ] 8 —2 | U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION —2 | U/M PART NO DESCRIPTION NO
0 &) & GUARD MUST BE IN PLACE WHEN OPERATING \
. APPLICATOR. QT _REQD PER ASSY QT REQD PER ASSY e
DWN 19APR2007
o @ A LUBR\CATE DA\LY USH\]G NO ZO MACH\NE O\L THIS DRAWING IS A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. CH’LA'YOUNGER _ ETycoElectronlcs Lyoc:isifftm;;i;O(;Zir;:;;
g R e -
\’ o ble . PR%[-ECAT‘LSEEYC END FEED HDM APPLICATOR
S i - -
3 PLC + _ APPLICATION SPEC
iNgt(éS + 7i B . SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
K TERMINATOR VATERIAL FINSH WEIGHT _ A 1100779(C=466089-2 —
BENCH MACH'NE CUSTOMER DRAV\/\NG SCALE - SHEET OFw REV F

27APR2007 8:28am

AMP 4805 REV 31MAR2000

Translated 070409.132835 (YYMMDD.HHMMSS) from
Computervision, Inc., Medusa Revision 12.2.5T



	Contact us

